L24000191512

(Re	questor's Name)	-
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
`	,	
	/Ct-4-/7:-/Db	
(CII	y/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(==		,
OO)	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
opeoid: mondenone to	r sining districts	:

Office Use Only



500427741955

04/17/24--01003--007 **150.00

2024 Art. 17 Ft. 2:50

 $\gamma \gamma \rho$

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles SPROCKTECH INC	s of Conversion is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	
2 The World of Project Fundament Florida Profit Corporation	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a	law or business trust, etc.
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	name of the country)
05/08/2018	
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Artic	les of Organization:
SprockTech LLC	
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90)) calendar davs after
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.	
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisa which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.	al rights the amount to
	ن ج

Signed this 12 day of April	_ 20_24	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit		
DocuSigne	d by:	
Signature of Authorized Representative: Midwall Printed Name: Michael Spiegler	l Spiegler	
Printed Name: Michael Spiegler — CF1A200E	FCOTTITIE: CEO	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [See below for required signature(s)	
Signature: Michael Spiegler		
Printed Name Meriaer Spiegler	Title: CEO	
Signature:Printed Name:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
2		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Timed Name.		
Signature:		
Printed Name:	_ Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title	
Printed Name.	Title.	
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
If Florida Corporation:	06.	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or of the Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.		
If Directors of Officers have not been selected, an in-	corporator must sign.	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnership:	
Signature of one General Partner.		
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Limited Partnership:	
Signatures of ALL General Partners.		
All others:		
Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Adialan of Campanian	\$25.00	ſ
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00 \$125.00	(
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$30.00 (Optional)	•
Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)	
Cittifuit of Dialas.	~-····	

2024 & . . 1 / . . . 2: 56

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	s:	
SprockTech LLC.		
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.E.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited	I Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
626 Ellsworth St	626 Ellsworth St	
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701	Altamonte Springs, FL 3270	<u>)1 </u>
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registers entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the	gistered Agent. You must designate an it	ndividual or another
Michael Spiegler Nar		
· · ·		
626 Ellsworth St	O. Day NOT accontable)	
Florida street address (F.	.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Altamonte Springs	FL 32701	
City	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and complet accept the obligations of my position as	l in this certificate, I hereby acc acity. I further agree to compl te performance of my duties, ar registered agent as provided fo	cept the appointment as ly with the provisions of all nd I am familiar with and
Michael	. Spiegler	200
CF 1A20DEF	CCA464	1
Registered Agent's S	ignature (REQUIRED)	
		<i>V</i> 5
(CONT	INUED)	: 56
		•

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Michael Spiegler
	626 Ellsworth St
	Altamonte Springs, FL 32701
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
<u> </u>	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Occusioned by:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Michael Spieder CF1A20DEFCCM64	
CF1A200EFCCAM64 Signature of a member of This document is executed in accordant	
Signature of a member of This document is executed in accordant any false information submitted in a document is provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Michael Spiegler	or an authorized representative of a member once with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am award cument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree of
Signature of a member of This document is executed in accordan any false information submitted in a document is provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Michael Spiegler	or an authorized representative of a member force with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am award